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Note: The color of the reinforcement 
base for the sink can be black or white

Note: Flexible connection for purified water (Blue). 
Must have label CVLB0263.

Nº Qty Reference Denomination Material Finish

17 1 AAZ301966 RD08P FITTING FOR 6.35mm OD HOSE WITH MALE 
G3/8"

16 3 AAZ301767 260 FLEXIBLE CONNECTION DN6 M8 9 R3/8 750mm 
(Blue/Red/Purified water- 3 pieces)  

15 1 AAZ162429 BRF REINFORCEMENT BASE FOR THE SINK  

14 1 AAZ301765 CS003 FIXING SET + BASE O-RING

13 1 38Z300928 3892C1/2 HEADWORK 1/4V FOR 388902

12 1 38Z300929 389002 HANDLE WHEEL HEADWORK FOR 388902

11 1 AAZ301782 TTM3889 SCREW M5x4 + PLUG

10 1 38Z301780 380001I-35 HANDLE + SCREW M5x4 + PLUG

9 1 AAZ301784 3880-35 STAINLESS STEEL COVER FOR CARTRIDGE 
35

8 1 AAZ301787 TSC356 STAINLESS STEEL NUT FOR CARTRIDGE 
35  

7 1 AAZ300973 35100-2 CARTRIDGE 35 SHORT S2  

6 1 38Z302968 TTM388902 SCREW M5x5 + PLUG FOR 388902

5 1 AAZ301775 1563 OSMOSIS AERATOR + KEY FOR SC3889

4 1 38Z302969 SC388902 STAINLESS STEEL SUPPORT SPOUT + 
OSMOSIS AERATOR+KEY FOR SC388902

3 1 38Z301954 A388902 FRICTION WASHERS SET FOR F388902

2 1 38Z302970 F388902 SHOWER HOSE+ FRICTION WASHERS SET 
FOR 388902

1 1 AAZ301788 9589 STAINLESS STEEL HANDSHOWER FOR SINK

38EE02693
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Denomination

M. Romero
A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	Hoja1
	Vista de dibujo8
	Vista de dibujo9
	Vista de dibujo10
	Vista de dibujo11


